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SCALE OF MEMBERSHIP FEES (in Euro) – 2014-2015

Cross-border structures

States, regions and departments

Municipalities, groupings of municipalities
and local authorities > 100 000 inhabitants

Municipalities, groupings of municipalities
and local authorities < 100 000 inhabitants

MEMBERS FRENCH BORDERS

Municipalities, groupings of municipalities
and local authorities < 15 000 inhabitants

1500

6000

300

600

300

150

600

MEMBERS OUTSIDE FRENCH 

BORDERS

3000

6000

3000

3000

600

60

Companies

Federations and national networks

Associations of legal persons
and other structures

Associations of natural persons

Natual person

* Membership of cross-border structures: if the members of a cross-border structure on each side of the border (so at minimum 2 or 3) are already members of MOT (excluding the French 
State), the cross-border structure may become, on demand, for free a member of MOT. If not, the structure subscribes at the rate of a cross-border structure.

Members at maritime borders
outside of France

300

600

300

300

60
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