SCALE OF MEMBERSHIP FEES (in Euro) – 2014-2015		
opérationelli operational rendronalière mission	MEMBERS FRENCH BORDERS	MEMBERS OUTSIDE FRENCH BORDERS
Cross-border structures	3000 ou 0*	300
States, regions and departments	6000	600
Municipalities, groupings of municipalities and local authorities > 100 000 inhabitants	6000	600
Municipalities, groupings of municipalities and local authorities < 100 000 inhabitants	3000	300
Municipalities, groupings of municipalities and local authorities < 15 000 inhabitants	1500	150
Members at maritime borders outside of France	3000	300
Companies	6000	600
Federations and national networks	3000	300
Associations of legal persons and other structures	3000	300
Associations of natural persons	600	60
Natual person	60	

* Membership of cross-border structures: if the members of a cross-border structure on each side of the border (so at minimum 2 or 3) are already members of MOT (excluding the French State), the cross-border structure may become, on demand, for free a member of MOT. If not, the structure subscribes at the rate of a cross-border structure.